

# KOTTAYAM BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

RECOGNIZED BY KERALA BASEBALL ASSSOCIATION AFFILIATED TO KERALA SPORTS COUNCIL IDIYANAL P.O. KOTTAYAM 686576 PH : 8111945885

#### PRESIDENT

#### TREASURER

#### SECRETARY

THOMAS EMMANUEL PH: 9447329943 JIMMY JOSEPH PH: 9744199017 MARY PAUL PH: 9048219800

#### KOTTAYAM BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 7<sup>th</sup> DISTRICT SENIOR BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP FIXTURE <u>GIRLS</u>

٨	В
ST MARYS BHNM	S H RPM
ST JOHNS VAIKOM	ST TRESSA VAIKOM

## MATCH SCHEDULES- LEAGUE MATCHES

	MATCH	SCORE	RESULT
SI.NO	ST MARYS BHNM VS ST JOHNS VAIKOM		
1	SHRPM VS ST TRESSA VAIKOM		
2	SHRPM VSSI TRESSA VAINOM	1	

CAL NO L	LOOSERS FINAL	SCORE	RESULT
SI.NO			
3	A2 VS B2		

	TINIAT	SCORE	RESULT
SI.NO	FINAL		
4	A1 VS B1		





SECRETARY

MARY PAUL Hon. Secretary Kottayam Dist. Base Ball Assn.



# KOTTAYAM BASEBALL ASSOCIATION

RECOGNIZED BY KERALA BASEBALL ASSSOCIATION AFFILIATED TO KERALA SPORTS COUNCIL IDIYANAL P.O. KOTTAYAM 686576 PH : 8111945885

PRESIDENT

# TREASURER

# SECRETARY

THOMAS EMMANUEL PH: 9447329943 JIMMY JOSEPH PH: 9744199017 MARY PAUL PH: 9048219800

## KOTTAYAM BASEBALL ASSOCIATION 7<sup>TH</sup> DISTRICT SENIOR BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP FIXTURE <u>BOYS</u>

-	TEAMS	
-	ST MARYS BHNM	_
-	TENS CLUB	_

	TINIAL	SCORE	RESULT
SI.NO	FINAL ST MARYS BHNM VS TENS CLUB		

CHAIR

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE



SECRETARY

MARY PAUL Hon. Secretary Kottayam Dist. Base Ball Assn.